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PAINT CUP
SYSTEM

SAGOLA

The Sagola DPC™ Disposable Paint Cup System by Sagola 
offers a cost effective, time saving, quick colour change 
solution for today’s busy spray shop professionals.

Tough Plastic ABS Cup
with integrated measuring guides.

Available in a range of volumes from
100ml - 800ml (3.38 - 27 fl oz).

Disposable Liner
recyclable and designed

to collapse evenly.

Domed Lid & Filter
integrated, full diameter filter for

consistent paint flow.

Screw Collar
with integrated cup seal.

Adaptor
with enhanced twist lock connector.

Compatible with all Sagola spray guns.

Cup Seal Plug
for storing paint whilst not in use.
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Easy to Clean
Compared to traditional gravity
cups the Sagola DPC™ System
significantly reduces cleaning time
and solvent use.

Easy to Use
On cup ratios and fill markings reduce the 
reliance on traditional mixing cups, just fill, 
mix and spray!

Easy to Store
To store unused paint between coats simply 
fit the Cup Seal Plug and store upside down 
to keep the filter wet.

Easy to Change
With a range of adaptors to fit Sagola Gravity 
Spray Guns as well as other manufacturers'
guns, starting to use Sagola DPC™ System 
couldn't be easier.

for Sagola spray guns and other guns on the market.

Check with the gun manufacturer for the thread type for different models.
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TECHNICAL DATA

ADVANTAGES

ADAPTERS

CODE
52850101
52850102

52850103
52850104

52850105
52850106

52850107
52850108

52850109
52850110

CUP

100 ml

200 ml

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

UNITS

LID
125 μm
190 μm

125 μm
190 μm

125 μm
190 μm

125 μm
190 μm

125 μm
190 μm

50 Units1 Unit

LINER

100 ml

200 ml

400 ml

600 ml

800 ml

COLLAR PLUG

50 Units 20 Units1 Unit

M18 x 1.5 mm (F) M12 x 1.5 mm (M) M16 x 1.5 mm (F) M16 x 1.5 mm (M)M19 x 1/4 “ (M) M19 x 1/4 “ (M) M19 x 3/8 “ (M)Rosca trapezoidal M14 x 7/16 “ (M)

MINIMINI

M12 x 1.0 mm (M)

IWATA SATA

SAGOLA


