

www.sagola.com



SAGOLA

DISPOSABLE
PAINT CUP
SYSTEM

The Sagola DPC[™] Disposable Paint Cup System by Sagola offers a cost effective, time saving, quick colour change solution for today's busy spray shop professionals.





SAGOLA DISPOSABLE PAINT CUP SYSTEM

ADVANTAGES

Easy to Clean

Compared to traditional gravity cups the Sagola DPC™ System significantly reduces cleaning time and solvent use.

Easy to Use

On cup ratios and fill markings reduce the reliance on traditional mixing cups, just fill, mix and spray!

Easy to Store

To store unused paint between coats simply fit the Cup Seal Plug and store upside down to keep the filter wet.

Easy to Change

With a range of adaptors to fit Sagola Gravity Spray Guns as well as other manufacturers' guns, starting to use Sagola DPC[™] System couldn't be easier.

TECHNICAL DATA

CODE	CUP	LID	LINER	COLLAR	PLUG
52850101 52850102	100 ml	125 μm 190 μm	100 ml		
52850103 52850104	200 ml	125 μm 190 μm	200 ml		
52850105 52850106	400 ml	125 μm 190 μm	400 ml		
52850107 52850108	600 ml	125 μm 190 μm	600 ml		
52850109 52850110	800 ml	125 μm 190 μm	800 ml		
UNITS	1 Unit	50 Units	50 Units	1 Unit	20 Units

ADAPTERS

for Sagola spray guns and other guns on the market.



M12 x 1.5 mm (M)

















4600 Xtreme 3300 / 4100 Mini Xtreme Pro XD Classic Lux

IWATA

SATA

DEVILBISS

SAGOLA

Check with the gun manufacturer for the thread type for different models.